TAP
Tricolor Absorption
Photometer
Model 2901
Solutions for your
research challenges

absorption
• Long-term climate and air quality monitoring
How to Order
Description Value
Sample flow rate (volumetric) 0.3-2 lpm
Wavelengths 467, 528, 652 nm
(365 nm UV option)
Filter media Glass fiber, 47 mm diameter
Noise (standard deviation of 60 sec
averages on filtered air)
0.2 Mm-¹
(0.02 μg/m3 black carbon)
Number of sample spots 8
Number of reference spots 2
Power consumption 36 W
Supply voltage 100-230 VAC
Operating temperature range 15-35°C
Physical
Dimensions 6.3 x 4.3 x 4.5 in
16 x 11 x 11.5 cm
Weight 3.6 lbs/1.6 kg
Mounting holes x4, 6-32 tapped holes on bottom
3.375”x 4.375” apart (8.57 x 11.11 cm) Part No. Description
2901 Tricolor Absorption Photometer
2901-UV Tricolor Absorption Photometer with UV LED
TAP-FIL100-EM 47 mm EMFAB sample filters for TAP
TAP-FIL100-AZ 47 mm Azumi sample filters for TAP
TAP-P115 External vacuum pump, 115 V
TAP-P230 External vacuum pump, 230 V
TAP-PC Computer with TAP control software
3105 Thermodenuder
TAP-KIT Maintenance kit for TAP